

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

FINAL BILL

Name of the work: Construction of road from LO 28 to Dijkwalia

Agency: Soni Kumari Ward No 35
Mahawat Toli, Shanti Nagar,
Bettiah, West Champaran

Agreement No: 131 SBD/2019-20

Date of work order: 28-02-2020

Date of completion: 27-02-2021

Actual date of completion: 27-05-2021

MEASUREMENT

Item No - 1/39

Back filling behind abutment

$$2 \times 6.00 \times 2.00 \times 0.60 = 14.40 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 6.00 \times 2.00 \times 0.60 = 14.40$$

Continuation

$$28.80 \text{ m}^3$$

Attested
27.01.22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No-1/1					
Construction of Reference and working bench mark — f/s					
From T.M.B. page no-					
				Qty = 0.615 Km	
				@ Rs. 11739.04/Km	
				= Rs. 7220.00	
Item No-2/2					
Construction of Reference pillar					
from T.M.B. page no-					
				Qty = 0.615 Km	
				@ Rs. 11570.59/Km	
				= Rs. 7116.00	
Item No-3/3					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
from T.M.B. page no-					
				Qty = 0.184	
				@ Rs. 8966.00	
Item No-4/4					
Construction of embankment with 1000 m lead — f/s					
From T.M.B. page no-					
				Qty = 147.82 m ³	
				@ Rs. 187.92/m ³	
				= Rs. 27778.00	
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No 15/16					
Grinding and fixing Kim stone					
From T.O. B. No 1589 page no-					
				Qty = 1 Nos	
				@ Rs. 2747.21 / No	
				= Rs. 2747.21	
Item No 16/17					
Grinding and fixing 200mm stone					
From M.R. No 1589 page no-					
				Qty = 5 Nos	
				@ Rs. 721.30 / No	
				= Rs. 3606.50	
Item No -17/18					
Grinding and fixing boundary pillar					
From T.O. B. page no-1589, page no-					
				Qty = 12 Nos	
				@ Rs. 566.00 / No	
				= Rs. 6792.00	
Item No -18/19					
Painting two coats including primer					
From T.O. B. page No 1589 page no-					
				Qty = 22.32 m ²	
				@ Rs. 108.98 / m ²	
				= Rs. 2432.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 23/25					
Providing and fixing 600 mm equilateral triangle					T/S
From MB No 1589 page no -					
					Qty = 8 Nos
					@ Rs. 4024.21/No
					= Rs. 32194.00
Item No - 24/27					
Providing and fixing 600x450 mm rectangular sign					F/S
From MB No - 1589 page no -					
					Qty = 2 Nos
					@ Rs. 4622.25/No
					= Rs. 9245.00
Item No - 25/28					
Providing and fixing 950 mm side octagon sign					T/S
From MB No - 1589, page no -					
					Qty = 2 No
					@ Rs. 8770.94/No
					= Rs. 17542.00
Item No - 26/29					
Providing and laying 150 mm pipe					
From MB No 1589 page no -					
					Qty = 150 M
					@ Rs. 829.03/M
					= Rs. 12435.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 27/30					
E/W in excavation for found ⁿ					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 109.60 m ³
					@ Rs. 285-71/m ³
					= Rs. 31314.00
Item No - 28/31					
Sand filling in foundation					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty =
					4.587-50 m ³
					455-62
					@ Rs. 6848-60/m ³
					= Rs. 51365.00
					Rs. 2087.00
Item No - 29/33					
Providing and laying PCC M/S					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty
					7.50 m ³
					@ Rs. 6848-60/m ³
					= Rs. 51365.00/m ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 30/38					
Bonding RCC M25					T/S
From T.P.B. No 1589, page no -					
					48.25
					Qty = 28.80 m ³
					@ R. 3221.03/m ³
					= Rs. 92766.00
					Rs. 396910.00
Item No - 31/39					
Back filling Behind abutment					
From T.P.B. No 1589, page no -					
					Qty = 28.80 m ³
					@ R. 3221.03/m ³
					= Rs. 92766.00
Item No - 32/40					
Bonding Keep holes					T/S
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 40 Nos
					@ R. 103.40/Nos
					= Rs. 4136.00
Item No - 33/41					
Bonding and laying boulder apron					T/S
From M.B. No 1589 page no -					
					Qty = 37.80 m ³
					@ R. 3751.94/m ³
					= Rs. 141823.00

Continuation

Arrested
27.01.22